Year Cleared Date Supplier Name

2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324

26/04/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
26/04/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
26/04/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
03/05/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
03/05/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
14/06/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
14/06/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
14/06/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
14/06/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
14/06/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
14/06/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
14/06/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
14/06/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
14/06/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
14/06/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
14/06/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
14/06/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
14/06/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
14/06/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT

Description

Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs
Agency Costs

Value
5,985.00
6,300.00

17,400.00
830
1,245.00
9,787.50
11,340.00
7,470.00
2,080.00
2,080.00
2,600.00
2,600.00
2,100.00
2,100.00
2,625.00
2,625.00
1,900.00
2,375.00
2,375.00

Reference
66019613
66019614
66019637
66019680
66019681
66021296
66021297
66021298
66021299
66021299
66021299
66021299
66021300
66021300
66021300
66021300
66021301
66021301
66021301


https://2,375.00
https://2,375.00
https://1,900.00
https://2,625.00
https://2,625.00
https://2,100.00
https://2,100.00
https://2,600.00
https://2,600.00
https://2,080.00
https://2,080.00
https://7,470.00
https://11,340.00
https://9,787.50
https://1,245.00
https://17,400.00
https://6,300.00
https://5,985.00

